
 

 

 

 
 

    

 

   
   

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Code:  

REVISED 12/28/2021 

 

CODES/STANDARDS 
UL 1598 / CSA C22.2 No 250.0 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

SKU: 453851 

 Installation Type: Ceiling Mount 
 Design: Modern 
 Product Finish: Aged Brass 
 Material: Steel 
 Width: 26" 
 Height: 21-5/8" 
 Base Plate Length: 1" 
 Base Plate Height: 1" 
 Mounting Hardware Included: Yes 
 Reversible Mounting: No 
 Shade Finish: Blue 
 Shade Material: Fabric / Steel 
 Number of Bulbs: 5 
 Base Plate Width: 5-7/8" 
 Base Plate Depth: 1" 
 Location Type: Suitable for Dry Locations 
 Bulbs Included: No 
 Bulb Type: Candelabra E-12 
 Wattage per Bulb: 60 
 
 

 
 

 
 

FEATURES 
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VAN NOORD 5-LIGHT PENDANT - AGED BRASS 
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All dimensions and specifica�ons are nominal and may vary. Use actual products for accuracy in cri�cal situa�ons. Code: PHPL3055

SKU: 453851

VAN NOORD 5-LIGHT PENDANT - AGED BRASS

5-7/8" (150 mm)

26" (660 mm)

85"
(2159 mm)

21-3/8"
(543 mm)

1"
(25 mm)

60"
(1524 mm)




